Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 3
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 02/13/2025

TIME: 01:45PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10325183

02/13/2025 01:23 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 3
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Peak table - 1D: 10325183

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.21 7445
0.30 9106
0.38 3837
0.72 7231
0.94 19114
1.37 64666
1.43 977996
3285417

%

8.6

3:00

Area
33546
28117
31698
62916
223011
202561
2703568
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